
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Alec Williams Grand County 72 76 148 72 75

Masen Ward Grand County 76 75 151 76 76

Brendon Woodard Grand County 77 81 158 77 81

Jaxen Saunders Grand County 82 86 168 82 85

Luke Williams Grand County 97 85 182

Kane Scherer Grand County 92 91 183 307 317 624

Walter Robson Waterford 77 78 155 73 68

Jack Nilson Waterford 73 68 141 77 78

Ryan Park Waterford 85 82 167 85 82

Parker Law Waterford 87 87 174 87 87

Austin Whitely Waterford 89 88 177

Spencer Norris Waterford 103 111 214 322 315 637

Davis Heslinton Beaver 73 71 144 73 71

Cayson Kreth Beaver 82 81 163 82 81

Chipper Willden Beaver 88 90 178 85 82

Corbin Hannig Beaver 85 82 167 86 86

Lewis Bradshaw Beaver 86 86 172

Brennen Fails Beaver 95 94 189 326 320 646

Porter Dowell South Sevier 78 76 154 73 76

Gage Ekker South Sevier 73 76 149 78 76

Tyson Thompson South Sevier 88 89 177 88 87

Treven Heath South Sevier 95 87 182 91 89

Chaston Blake South Sevier 103 93 196

Brennen Hunt South Sevier 91 103 194 330 328 658

Sean McDaniel Rowland Hall 86 77 163 86 77

Jack Lang Rowland Hall 86 80 166 86 79

Max Scaife Rowland Hall 93 79 172 86 80

Giorgio Gianoulis Rowland Hall 97 95 192 87 83

Matt O'Brien Rowland Hall 86 83 169

Davis Porges Rowland Hall 87 88 175 345 319 664

Oakley Toomer Emery 90 89 179 85 81

McKoy Holt Emery 85 81 166 85 88

Race Nielson Emery 85 88 173 90 89

Shaidyn Killpack Emery 93 89 182 93 89

Deryk Fuller Emery 99 95 194

Logan Healey Emery 114 110 224 353 347 700

Kyler Johnson San Juan 76 78 154 76 78

Tanner Jonson San Juan 89 94 183 89 94

Trez Perkins San Juan 93 98 191 92 98

Ridge Holt San Juan 92 102 194 93 102

Ethan Wilcox San Juan 112 115 227

Keane Benally San Juan 106 114 220 350 372 722

Braxton Quarnberg Manti 87 87 174 87 86

Keston Lyon Manti 88 86 174 88 87

Trevor Trythall Manti 92 89 181 92 89

Tyler Wallace Manti 101 99 200 101 97

Kole Brailsford Manti 107 97 204

Carson Lund Manti 104 110 214 368 359 727

Jason McNeil South Summit 93 87 180 93 87

Kaden Atkinson South Summit 94 97 191 94 92

Brett Willis South Summit 96 92 188 94 92

Tyler Barton South Summit 99 93 192 96 93

Cortland Lindsay South Summit 94 92 186

Kayson Crittendon South Summit 100 99 199 377 364 741
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Nathan Johnson Providence Hall 90 81 171 85 81

Devon Sanders Providence Hall 97 96 193 90 96

Tanner Bowles Providence Hall 85 99 184 97 99

Tolson Lyman Providence Hall 97 99 196 97 99

Tate Olsen Providence Hall 98 107 205

Gavin Holt Providence Hall 111 127 238 369 375 744

Bradyn Nielson Delta 100 100 93 #NUM!

Chance Tolley Delta 93 93 97 #NUM!

Kyle Crapo Delta 97 97 98 #NUM!

Griff Hare Delta 110 110 100 #NUM!

Cole Aagard Delta 101 101

Clinte Tolbert Delta 98 98 388 #NUM! #NUM!

Dominique Ingo ALA 102 102 96 #NUM!

Jake Morrill ALA 96 96 96 #NUM!

Joseph Vale ALA 101 101 101 #NUM!

Tatum Knapp ALA 101 101 101 #NUM!

Austin Lewis ALA 96 96

McKayden Jasperson ALA 110 110 394 #NUM! #NUM!

Taylor Wood Summit Academy 102 102 101 #NUM!

Anthony Frixione Summit Academy 101 101 102 #NUM!

Carson Wood Summit Academy 104 104 104 #NUM!

Conner Hansen Summit Academy 109 109 109 #NUM!

Jaxon Newbold Summit Academy 119 119

Jake Barnum Summit Academy WD 0 416 #NUM! #NUM!

Jadden Cranney Millard nc 0 102 #NUM!

Brock Dearden Millard nc 0 107 #NUM!

Karston Keel Millard 113 113 113 #NUM!

Jaden Hodges Millard 102 102 153 #NUM!

Koen Davies Millard 107 107

Mason Allgood Millard 153 153 475 #NUM! #NUM!

Avery Wade Wasatch Academy 87 87 87 #NUM!

Preston Dandurand Wasatch Academy 94 94 94 #NUM!

Michael Lin Wasatch Academy 127 127 127 #NUM!

Brantley Green Wasatch Academy 183 183 183 #NUM!

0

0 491 #NUM! #NUM!

Bracken Wilson LCA WD 0 106 #NUM!

Juan Cots LCA 106 106 141 #NUM!

Liam Rothell LCA 141 141 155 #NUM!

Logan Sunderland LCA 155 155 #NUM! #NUM!

0

0 #NUM! #NUM! #NUM!

INDIVIDUALS

Low Round 

2 Low Total

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL 68 141

Jared Drake Maeser Prep 91 91

Zack Foote North Sevier 96 96
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Jack Nilson Waterford 73 68 141

2 Davis Heslinton Beaver 73 71 144

3 Alec Williams Grand County 72 76 148

4 Gage Ekker South Sevier 73 76 149

5 Masen Ward Grand County 76 75 151

T6 Porter Dowell South Sevier 78 76 154

T6 Kyler Johnson San Juan 76 78 154

8 Walter Robson Waterford 77 78 155

9 Brendon Woodard Grand County 77 81 158

10 Cayson Kreth Beaver 82 81 163
Sean McDaniel Rowland Hall 86 77 163

Jack Lang Rowland Hall 86 80 166

McKoy Holt Emery 85 81 166

Ryan Park Waterford 85 82 167

Corbin Hannig Beaver 85 82 167

Jaxen Saunders Grand County 82 86 168

Matt O'Brien Rowland Hall 86 83 169

Nathan Johnson Providence Hall 90 81 171

Lewis Bradshaw Beaver 86 86 172

Max Scaife Rowland Hall 93 79 172

Race Nielson Emery 85 88 173

Parker Law Waterford 87 87 174

Braxton Quarnberg Manti 87 87 174

Keston Lyon Manti 88 86 174

Davis Porges Rowland Hall 87 88 175

Austin Whitely Waterford 89 88 177

Tyson Thompson South Sevier 88 89 177

Chipper Willden Beaver 88 90 178

Oakley Toomer Emery 90 89 179

Jason McNeil South Summit 93 87 180

Trevor Trythall Manti 92 89 181

Luke Williams Grand County 97 85 182

Treven Heath South Sevier 95 87 182

Shaidyn Killpack Emery 93 89 182

Kane Scherer Grand County 92 91 183

Tanner Jonson San Juan 89 94 183

Tanner Bowles Providence Hall 85 99 184

Cortland Lindsay South Summit 94 92 186

Brett Willis South Summit 96 92 188
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Individual Results



Brennen Fails Beaver 95 94 189

Trez Perkins San Juan 93 98 191

Kaden Atkinson South Summit 94 97 191

Giorgio Gianoulis Rowland Hall 97 95 192

Tyler Barton South Summit 99 93 192

Devon Sanders Providence Hall 97 96 193

Brennen Hunt South Sevier 91 103 194

Deryk Fuller Emery 99 95 194

Ridge Holt San Juan 92 102 194

Chaston Blake South Sevier 103 93 196

Tolson Lyman Providence Hall 97 99 196

Kayson Crittendon South Summit 100 99 199

Tyler Wallace Manti 101 99 200

Kole Brailsford Manti 107 97 204

Tate Olsen Providence Hall 98 107 205

Spencer Norris Waterford 103 111 214

Carson Lund Manti 104 110 214

Keane Benally San Juan 106 114 220

Logan Healey Emery 114 110 224

Ethan Wilcox San Juan 112 115 227

Gavin Holt Providence Hall 111 127 238


